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answers in the puzzle.
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The identity of the featured celebrity is found within the
In order to take the TV Challenge,

unscramble the letters noted with asterisks within the puzzle.
ACROSS

1. “Days
9.
10.

11.
13.

15:
17.
18.

20.
21.
23.

24.
25.
26.
29.
30.

34.
36.
38.
39.
42.
43.

EMT’s skill

Irene of “The Beverly
Hillbillies”

Goodman or Cariou

“ __Is Born”; Danny
Kaye musical film

lke’s daughter on

“The Waltons”

Role on “American
Housewife” (2)

“__ You Think You Can
Dance”

“All Dogs ___ to Heaven”
Make a selection
“A Bridge Too __”; Sean
Connery movie

Put an end to; cancel
“__ Rise”

ABC followers

Estrada’s initials

Series for Miles Brown
(hyph.)

Qozes out

Rosebush prickle

“ _, Dear”

Apple desktop computer
“How the West ___ Won”
“NBC Nightly News with

DOWN

. Photo-

; politician’s
chances to pose
Kermit, for one
Strong desire

Initials for the star of
“Father Knows Best”
___ Toya Jackson

6
7.
8.

___the kill; there for
the climax
Red Muppet
“ __ Spot Run”;
David Arquette film
Co-host of “Today” 2)
“NCIS:
Gun nghts organization
“ __a Living” (1980-89)
Mayberry resident

. Actor Gordon
. Setting for

. “As Good ___

“Young Sheldon”: abbr.
Note of the scale
BPOE member
__-blond; hair color
First, second, third or
home

_ Gets”;
Nicholson movie
Poison ivy symptom

. Wolf's cry
. Slimy swimmer
. “___ Race”; film for Whoopi

“Lie to _” (2009-11)

. Setting for “Evening

Shade”: abbr.
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WE NEED A HELPING HAND, NOW HIRING

We offer competitive compensation packages,
which may include vacation, sick, retirement,
life insurance and health insurance benefits.

Regency Village at Bend
A Retirement and
Assisted Living Community

A REGENCY PACIFIC COMMUNITY

/)

CALL NOW!
541-317-3544
127 SE Wilson, Bend

“ A SENIOR MOMENT

Senior Living Solutions

* Retirement living

A Senior Moment is committed to personally
AN assisting you with finding the right community
= to meet your needs at no cost to you!

* Memory/Alzheimer’s care ® Nursing homes
* Independent living

Nancy Gotchy, 541-408-0570 | Tiffany Plagmann, 541-788-3487
www.aseniormoment.us

¢ Foster care

* Assisted living

We are 100% local, independent and not affiliated with any single provider network.

In Focus

“Crime Scene Kitchen” (Fox —
series premiere, May 26)

Hosted by actor and comedian Joel
McHale, each episode of this cooking
competition begins at the scene of the
crime — a kitchen that was just used
to make an incredible dessert or cake
that has since disappeared. The chef
teams of two are challenged to scour
the kitchen for clues and ingredients to
figure out what was baked in order to
decode and then re-create the recipe,
with the winners walking away with the
$100,000 prize.



